

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
100700	Infrared laser thermogun temp	\$295.00
100701	Conrod bolt stretch gauge	\$175.00
100702	Conrod splitter	\$349.00
100703	Aluminium Conrod vice	\$259.00
100704	On-car valvespring change tool	\$374.00
100705	Solid checking lifter	\$31.35
100706	H2O bypass pipe O-ring support	\$24.20
100707	Crossman bleeder valve	\$22.00
100708	Check valve, one way	\$27.50
100709	Jig, Crank dowelling M10	\$462.00
100750	Torque Specs, Ford BA-on 6 cyl	\$15.40
100760-4	Anchorlox, M10/1.25 4pack	\$121.00
100761-4-INCONEL	Anchorlox, M10/1.5 4pack	\$137.50
100762-4	Anchorlox, M8/1.25 4pack	\$176.00
100762-5 INCONEL	Anchorlox, M8/1.25 5pack	\$181.50
100762-8	Anchorlox, M8/1.25 8pack	\$286.00
100764-12	Anchorlox, M10/1.5 12pack	\$308.00
100765-5	Anchorlox, M10 5 bolt/nut kit	\$137.50
100776-2	Anchorlox bolts, Small M8 x 20	\$44.00
100776-6	Anchorlox bolts, Small M8 x 20	\$99.00
100780-3	Anchorlox bolts, M10/1.25 x 30	\$99.00
100780-4	Anchorlox bolts, M10/1.25 x 30	\$110.00
100781-4	Anchorlox bolts, M10/1.5 x 25	\$110.00
100782-4	Anchorlox bolts, M8/1.25 4pack	\$110.00
100782-5	Anchorlox bolts, M8/1.25 5pack	\$121.00
100784-12	Anchorlox bolts, M10/1.5 x 30	\$286.00
100784-4	Anchorlox bolts, M10/1.5 x 30	\$110.00
100787-4	Anchorlox bolts, M10/1.5 x 40	\$110.00
100790-1	Anchorlox bolt, Ford 6 Balance	\$132.00
100791-1	Anchorlox nuts, M10/1.25	\$13.20
100791-10	Anchorlox nuts, M10/1.25 10pk	\$146.30
100791-4	Anchorlox nuts, M10/1.25	\$66.00
100792-1	Anchorlox nuts, M10/1.5	\$13.20
100792-10	Anchorlox nuts, M10/1.5 10pk	\$146.30
100792-4	Anchorlox nuts, M10/1.5	\$66.00
100793-1	Anchorlox nuts, M8/1.25	\$13.20
100793-4	Anchorlox nuts, M8/1.25 x 4	\$66.00
100793-5	Anchorlox nuts, M8/1.25 x 5	\$77.00
10W/40 run-in oil	Oil, Castrol 10W/40 Semi syn	\$11.00
150025	Turbo oil line kit, BA-FG 6cyl	\$181.50
150044	Fuel pump - external	\$434.50
150045	Surge tank/single pump kit	\$990.00
200100-S	Sticker, Windscreen etc	\$44.00
200101-S	Sticker, Silver 500 mm	\$22.00
200102-B	Sticker, Black 500 mm	\$22.00
200103	Sticker sheet, A4	\$5.50
200104-SR	Sticker, Windscreen - Reversed	\$69.30
240L050	Belt, Gilmer 3/8" pitch	\$44.00
255L050	Belt, Gilmer 3/8" pitch	\$44.00
255L100	Belt, Gilmer	\$66.00
263L050	Belt, Gilmer 3/8" pitch	\$44.00
270L050	Belt, Gilmer 3/8" pitch	\$44.00
306026	Gasket, Turbo drain, T-3	\$19.80

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
306027	Gasket, Turbo drain lower	\$19.80
306028	Gasket, H2O pump Ford 6	\$5.50
306029	O-Ring, H2O bypass pipe	\$5.50
306030	Gasket, Thermostat housing	\$5.50
306031	O-Ring, Oil pickup	\$11.00
306032	Seal, VCT Solenoid	\$33.66
306033-1	Seal, Spark plug hole	\$5.50
306034	Gasket, Intake plenum	\$58.30
306035	Gasket Set, Timing cover DOHC	\$44.00
306036	Gasket, Inlet DOHC 6 cyl	\$36.30
306037	Gasket, Exhaust DOHC 6 cyl	\$55.00
306038	Gasket, Dump pipe GT35/40	\$38.40
306039	Gasket, Turbo T-3 SLS	\$28.60
306039-K	Turbo gasket & Seal kit, GT35	\$44.00
306040	Gasket, Turbo T-3 MLS	\$71.50
306041-MLS	Gasket, Turbo T-4 MLS	\$88.00
306041-SLS	Gasket, Turbo T-4 SLS	\$26.40
306042	Gasket, Turbo T-51	\$26.40
306043	Gasket, Turbo T-6 SLS	\$26.40
306044-11/32"-1	Seal, Valvestem SOHC 11/32"	\$4.40
306044-6mm-1	Seal, Valvestem DOHC 6cyl	\$5.50
306044-7mm-1	Seal, Valvestem SOHC 7mm	\$4.40
306044-LP-1	Seal, Valvestem DOHC 6mm low	\$7.70
306045	Seal, Rear main Ford 6 cyl	\$49.06
306046	Seal, Harmonic balancer Ford 6	\$36.30
306047	Gasket, Sump BA to 5/2005	\$58.30
306048	Gasket, Sump from 5/2005 on	\$47.30
306049	Gasket, Rocker cover DOHC	\$58.30
306050	Welsh plug kit, SOHC/DOHC 6cyl	\$44.00
306055	Gasket, Rocker cover EA-EL 6cy	\$55.00
306056	Seal, O-Ring BF oil cooler	\$4.40
306057	Gasket, Inlet SOHC	\$36.30
306058	Gasket kit, Timing cover SOHC	\$33.00
306059	Gasket, Sump EA-EL SOHC	\$28.80
306060	Gasket, Sump AU SOHC	\$36.30
306080	Thermostat, 71 Degrees C	\$22.00
306082	Oil gallery plug kit, DOHC 6cy	\$33.00
306090	Water pump, DOHC Ford 6cyl	\$110.00
306090-S	Water pump, DOHC Ford 6cyl	\$198.00
306091	Water pump, SOHC 6 cyl	\$110.00
306100-ATI	Balancer, Atomic/ATI DOHC 6	\$1,375.00
306100-Track	Balancer, BA-on HP/track use	\$495.00
306101-R	Balancer, EF-AU Race w/trigger	\$475.00
306130	Dowels, Head to block 6 cyl	\$30.80
306140-MLS	Gasket kit, SOHC Ford 6	\$492.80
306150-MLS	Gasket kit, MLS 6 cyl DOHC	\$550.00
306150-SLS	Gasket kit, BA Ford DOHC >5/05	\$481.80
306151-MLS	Gasket kit, BF 6cyl 5/05-12/08	\$481.80
306151-SLS	Gasket kit, BF 6cy DOHC + 5/05	\$481.80
306152-MLS	Gasket kit, FG-on Ford DOHC 6	\$481.80
306152-SLS	Gasket kit, Ford FG-on DOHC 6	\$469.70
306154-MLS	VRS kit, Ford DOHC	\$385.00
306154-SLS	VRS kit, BA-on DOHC 6 cyl	\$330.00

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
306155-SLS	Gasket kit, VRS BA-BF	\$319.00
306156-SLS	Gasket kit, VRS FG Ford	\$319.00
306160-SLS	Gasket, SLS Head DOHC 6 cyl	\$242.00
306161-MLS	Gasket, MLS Head DOHC 6 cyl	\$264.00
306162-MLS	Gasket, MLS Head SOHC 6 cyl	\$264.00
306169-K1HZ	Fire ring head gasket kit	\$858.00
306169-KF	Fire-Ring head gasket kit DOHC	\$798.60
306170	Crank, St 1 Ford 6 cyl	\$1,089.00
306170-RB	Crank, St 1 Ford 6 cyl	\$748.00
306171	Crank, St 2 Ford 6 cyl	\$1,375.00
306171-ST	Crank, Ford 6 cyl stroker	\$2,805.00
306172	Crank, St 3 HP Ford 6 cyl	\$1,980.00
306173	Crank, Custom Billet Ford 6 cy	\$6,050.00
306174-DS	Crank, Billet DOHC 86.0mm	\$5,500.00
306174-SS	Crank, Billet DOHC 99.2mm	\$5,500.00
306186-RB	Head, Stage 3 SOHC EA-EL	\$2,650.00
306190	Head, St 3 BA DOHC	\$2,850.00
306190-RB	Head, St 3 BA DOHC	\$2,420.00
306191	Head, St 3 BA DOHC	\$2,850.00
306191-RB	Head, St 3 BF DOHC	\$2,420.00
306192	Head, St 3 FG DOHC	\$2,850.00
306192-RB	Head, St 3 FG DOHC	\$2,420.00
306193	Head, St 4 BA DOHC	\$3,850.00
306193-RB	Head, St 4 BA DOHC	\$3,650.00
306194	Head, St 4 BF DOHC	\$3,850.00
306194-RB	Head, St 4 BF DOHC	\$3,650.00
306195	Head, St 4 FG DOHC	\$3,850.00
306195-RB	Head, St 4 FG DOHC	\$3,650.00
306196	Head, St 5 CNC ported DOHC	\$5,940.00
306197-2	Head, St 6 CNC ported, DOHC	\$6,930.00
306200-6	Superleggera Conrods, 698Kw	\$1,375.00
306201-6	Billet FatRods, 998Kw	\$1,947.00
306201-DS-6	Billet Fatrods, Destroyer	\$1,947.00
306202-6	Conrods, StreeTorquer 550Kw	\$896.50
306203-DS-6	Conrods, Alloy Destroyer	\$2,090.00
306203-SS-6	Conrods, Alloy 6.060" C/C	\$2,090.00
306230	Timing cover, DOHC Ford 6	\$242.00
306231	Blankoff kit, H20 pump	\$55.00
306239	Sump, Dry suit Ford DOHC 6cyl	\$1,210.00
306240	Sump, BA Turbo Ford 6 cyl	\$220.00
306240-BE	Sump, Big Ears upgrade, Ford 6	\$1,265.00
306241	Sump, BF Turbo Ford 6 cyl	\$389.50
306242	Sump kit, rear dip	\$390.50
306243	Gilmer drive kit, fuel pump	\$660.00
306244-A	Mandrel, Ext drive DOHC Atomic	\$440.00
306244-B	Mandrel, Ext drive SOHC Romac	\$440.00
306244-C	Mandrel, Ext drive DOHC ATI/At	\$440.00
306245-ADS	Bracket, Mech fuel pump D/side	\$550.00
306245-AH	Bracket, Mech fuel pump high	\$660.00
306245-AL	Bracket, Mech fuel pump low	\$660.00
306247	Bracket, Dry sump pump mount	\$550.00
306248	Bracket, Wet sump pump mount	\$550.00
306250	Main girdle, BA-BF 6 Race	\$594.00

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
306251	Main girdle, BA-BF 6 Street	\$495.00
306252	Main girdle, EB-AU Race	\$550.00
306253	Main girdle, EF-AU Street	\$495.00
306254	Main girdle, FG-on Street	\$495.00
306255	Main girdle, FG 6 Race	\$594.00
306256	Main girdle, BA-FG steel caps	\$495.00
306262	Rocker cover, BA Red	\$220.00
306263	Rocker cover, BA White	\$220.00
306265	Rocker cover, BA Black wrinkle	\$220.00
306271	Rocker cover, FG Black Wrinkle	\$220.00
306272	Rocker cover, FG Red	\$220.00
306280	Main caps, Steel billet Ford 6	\$1,342.00
306295	Block, BA Ford 6cyl Race prep	\$2,750.00
306300+.1mm	Pistons, JE Forged Ford 6 cyl	\$1,760.00
306300+.5mm	Pistons, JE Forged Ford 6cyl	\$1,760.00
306300+.75mm	Pistons, JE Forged DOHC 6 cyl	\$1,760.00
306301	Pistons, Forged - Custom	\$2,200.00
306301-KB	Custom race piston, Ford DOHC	\$2,662.00
306302-020-00	Pistons, Forged SOHC +.020"	\$1,760.00
306302-020-12	Pistons, Forged SOHC +.020"	\$1,760.00
306302-040-00	Pistons, Forged SOHC +.040"	\$1,760.00
306302-040-12	Pistons, Forged SOHC +.040"	\$1,760.00
306303-020-00	Pistons, Forged DOHC +.020"	\$1,760.00
306303-020-12	Pistons, Forged DOHC +.020"	\$1,760.00
306303-040-00	Pistons, Forged DOHC +.040"	\$1,760.00
306303-040-12	Pistons, Forged DOHC +.040"	\$1,760.00
306306	Pistons, Cosworth DOHC 92.75	\$1,980.00
306307	Pistons, Cosworth DOHC 93.25	\$1,980.00
306308	Pistons, Cosworth DOHC F/Top	\$1,980.00
306340-866-210	Gudgeon pin, Ford .866"	\$55.00
306340-927-220	Gudgeon pin, Ford upgrade	\$88.00
306350-kit	Ph 1 R/B kit DOHC 698 GTA	\$3,630.00
306351-kit	Ph 1 R/B kit SOHC 698 GTA	\$3,960.00
306352-kit	Ph 1 R/B kit DOHC 998 GTA	\$4,950.00
306353-kit	Ph 1 R/B kit SOHC 998 GTA	\$5,500.00
306354-kit	Ph 1 R/B kit, StreeTorquer 550	\$2,882.00
306355-SS	Ph 1 Rebuild kit DOHC 1198 GTR	\$5,500.00
306360-kit	Ph 2 R/B kit DOHC 698 GTA	\$7,535.00
306361-kit	Ph 2 R/B kit SOHC 698 GTA	\$5,973.00
306362-kit	Ph 2 R/B kit DOHC 998 GTA	\$8,602.00
306363-kit	Ph 2 R/B kit SOHC 998 GTA	\$7,700.00
306364-Kit	Ph 2 R/B kit, StreeTorquer 550	\$4,950.00
306390	StreeTorquer long, BA	\$9,955.00
306391	StreeTorquer long, BF	\$9,955.00
306392	StreeTorquer long, FG	\$9,955.00
306460	698 long, EB-EL Ford SOHC	\$11,594.00
306460-RB	698 long, EB-EL Customers	\$10,989.00
306461	698 long, AU Ford SOHC	\$12,980.00
306461-RB	698 long, AU Customers	\$12,430.00
306462	698 long, BA Ford DOHC	\$12,980.00
306462-RB	698 long, BA Customers	\$12,430.00
306463	698 long, BF Ford DOHC	\$12,980.00
306463-RB	698 long, BF Customers	\$12,430.00

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
306464	698 long, FG Ford DOHC	\$12,980.00
306464-RB	698 long, FG Customers	\$12,430.00
306465	698 long, Retrofit DOHC	\$13,640.00
306465-RB	698 long, Retrofit Customers	\$13,090.00
306490	998 long, EB-EL Ford SOHC	\$14,960.00
306490-RB	998 long, EB-EL Ford 6	\$13,893.00
306491	998 long, AU Ford SOHC	\$14,960.00
306491-RB	998 long, AU Ford 6	\$13,893.00
306492	998 long, BA Ford DOHC	\$17,490.00
306492-R	998 GT-R Race long BA	\$24,530.00
306492-RB	998 long, BA Ford 6	\$17,270.00
306493	998 long, BF Ford DOHC	\$17,490.00
306493-R	998 GT-R Race long BF	\$24,530.00
306493-RB	998 long, BF Ford 6	\$17,270.00
306494	998 long, FG Ford DOHC 6	\$17,490.00
306494-R	998 GT-R Race long FG	\$24,530.00
306494-RB	998 long, FG Ford 6	\$17,270.00
306495	998 long, Retrofit DOHC 6	\$18,084.00
306495-RB	998 long, Retrofit Customers	\$17,864.00
306496-Custom	998 GT-Race long, BA-BF custom	\$99,999.00
306502-A	Pulley, Alternator sprag type	\$148.50
306502-H20	Pulley, Water pump	\$44.00
306502-IF	Pulley, Idler convex face	\$44.00
306502-IG	Pulley, Idler, 6 rib	\$44.00
306502-Kit	Pulley Set, Steel Ford DOHC 6	\$379.50
306503	Idler kit, Aircon delete	\$395.00
306505-K1	Ready2Boost kit #1	\$998.80
306505-K2	Ready2Boost kit #2	\$1,540.00
306520-24	Anti pump lifter, DOHC Ford 6	\$792.00
306520-STD-24	Lifters, Ford DOHC 6 cyl	\$396.00
306521-TS-12	Anti-pump lifter, 11 SOHC 6cyl	\$290.40
306522-12	Anti-pump lifter, 14 SOHC 6cyl	\$264.00
306523-K-24	Solid lifter Kit, DOHC Ford 6	\$1,265.00
306530-S/G	Valve, S/S Inlet DOHC 35.0mm	\$58.30
306530-S/G-OS	Valve, S/S Inlet DOHC 38.2mm	\$79.20
306531-S/G	Valve, S/S Exhaust DOHC 32.0mm	\$55.00
306531-S/G-OS	Valve, S/S Exhaust DOHC 36.0mm	\$79.20
306532 -M/G	Valve, S/S Exhaust DOHC 32.5mm	\$33.00
306532-M/G-OS	Valve, S/S Exhaust DOHC 34.0mm	\$55.00
306532-O Series	Valve, Exhaust Turbo Ford 6	\$27.50
306533-I	Valve, Inlet Turbo Ford 6	\$27.50
306533-M/G	Valve, S/S Inlet DOHC 35.5mm	\$33.00
306533-M/G-OS	Valve, Inlet DOHC 37.0mm	\$46.50
306535-OS	Valve, Inlet EF Tickford 47 mm	\$33.00
306536-OS	Valve, Exh EF Tickford 41mm	\$33.00
306537	Valve, S/S Inlet AU 7mm 48mm	\$33.00
306538	Valve, S/S Exhaust AU 7mm 41mm	\$33.00
306540-SG	Valve locks, 6mm single groove	\$360.80
306541-MG	Valve locks, Multi groove 6mm	\$7.70
306542	Seat, DOHC Inlet oversize	\$88.00
306543	Seat, DOHC Exhaust oversize	\$88.00
306548-pr	Cams, BA profiles	\$836.00
306549-pr	Cams, FG Profiles DOHC 6 cyl	\$863.50

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
306550-pr	Cams, St.3 255 deg DOHC 6cyl	\$1,452.00
306551-pr	Cams, St.4 262/257 DOHC Ford	\$1,452.00
306552-pr	Cams, St.5+ 303/298 DOHC Ford	\$1,452.00
306553-pr	Cams, St.4+ 288/283 DOHC Ford	\$1,452.00
306555-T	Cam trigger, Inlet	\$79.20
306556-T	Cam trigger, Exhaust	\$79.20
306560	Vernier Sprockets, DOHC 6cyl	\$594.00
306561	Vernier Cam drive, SOHC 6 cyl	\$363.00
306562	Crank sprocket, Billet Ford 6	\$220.00
306563	Tensioner, H/Duty T/Chain DOHC	\$211.20
306564	Guide pivot, Chrome Moly	\$41.80
306567	Guide, Timing Chain Top	\$63.80
306568	Guide, Timing Chain Pass side	\$83.60
306569	Guide, Parabolic D/side	\$198.00
306571-BA	Clutch kit, 11" H/Duty BA/BF	\$1,672.00
306571-FG	Clutch kit, 11" H/Duty FG	\$1,672.00
306580-12	Rocker arms, Ford SOHC 2:1	\$2,420.00
306590-3	Cam, AU Turbocycle St.3	\$594.00
306590-4	Cam, AU Turbocycle St.4	\$594.00
306591-3	Cam, EA-EL Turbocycle St.3	\$594.00
306591-4	Cam, EA-EL Turbocycle St.4	\$594.00
306592-4	Cam, EA-EL Custom profile	\$594.00
306610	Fuel rail kit, BA-BF	\$385.00
306611	Fuel rail kit, FG-on	\$385.00
306612	Adaptor, Throttle body	\$165.00
306620	Timing Chain, DOHC Ford 6 cyl	\$198.00
306620-K	H/D Timing chain kit DOHC 6cyl	\$660.00
306621	Chain set, Vernier SOHC Ford 6	\$363.00
306621-K	H/D Timing chain kit SOHC 6cyl	\$594.00
306622	Timing Chain, SOHC 6 cyl	\$181.50
306622-K	Timing guide kit, EB-AU 6cyl	\$158.40
306651-TS	Head Stud kit, Tool Steel DOHC	\$484.00
306651-TSOS	Head Stud kit, Tool Steel DOHC	\$583.00
306652-TS	Head Stud kit, Tool Steel SOHC	\$484.00
306653-TS	Head Stud kit, 14.3mm DOHC 6cy	\$792.00
306654-TS	Head Stud kit, 14.3mm SOHC 6cy	\$748.00
306665	Shim, HLA .55mm	\$3.30
306666	Shim, HLA .7mm	\$3.30
306667	Shim, HLA 1.0mm	\$3.30
306668	Shim, HLA 1.6mm	\$3.30
306670	Main stud kit, 12mm BA-BF 6	\$484.00
306670-L	Main stud, Ford main	\$30.80
306670-LO	Main stud, Oil pickup	\$30.80
306671	Main stud kit, 12mm FG-on	\$440.00
306675-14	Washer kit, M12 O/Size OD	\$121.00
306676-14	Washer kit, M14 O/Size OD	\$121.00
306680-12-INCONEL	Stud kit, manifold to head	\$121.00
306680-12-MS	Stud kit, Exh manifold to head	\$110.00
306681	Bolt kit, Harmonic balancer	\$44.00
306681-HP	Bolt kit, Harmonic balancer HP	\$99.00
306682	Bolt kit, ARP Atomic F/plate	\$82.50
306683	Bolt kit, ARP Ford F/plate	\$82.50
306684	Bolt kit, SHCS Atomic F/plate	\$55.00

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
306685	Bolt kit, SHCS Ford F/plate	\$55.00
306686	Bolt kit, Hex T/Converter	\$33.00
306687	Bolt kit, Cam cap Hi Tensile	\$66.00
306688-F4	Stud kit, Turbo to manifold	\$44.00
306689-C4	Stud kit, Turbo to manifold	\$66.00
306690	Bolt kit, Inlet Ford DOHC 6	\$44.00
306691	Bolt kit, Timing cover DOHC	\$33.00
306692	Bolt kit, Cam to sprockets	\$11.00
306693	Bolt kit, Water pump Ford 6cyl	\$22.00
306700+.5mm	Rings, Chrome/steel Ford 6cyl	\$390.50
306700-STD	Rings, Chrome/steel Ford 6 cyl	\$390.50
306720	Flexplate, H/Duty Ford 6cyl	\$550.00
306750	Oil pump gears, DOHC 6	\$475.00
306750-Kit	Billet Oil pump Rebuild kit	\$748.00
306751	Race Oil pump, Ford DOHC 6	\$1,265.00
306751-B New	Body, Oil pump DOHC 6cyl	\$641.30
306751-B-RB	Body, Oil pump Ford DOHC 6	\$195.00
306751-RB	Race Oil pump, Ford DOHC 6	\$990.00
306752	Race Oil pump, Ford 6 X/Flow	\$165.00
306753	Billet End Plate, BA oil pump	\$308.00
306754	Spring, Oil pump - H/Pressure	\$44.00
306755	Oil pump, SOHC Ford 6cyl	\$275.00
306756-K1	External pump kit, Ford 6 cyl	\$2,904.00
306756-K2	Dry sump pump kit, Ford 6 cyl	\$6,050.00
306760-2	VCT Blankoff plates	\$33.00
306761-2	Spigots, VCT solenoid delete	\$110.00
306800	H/D V/Springs, DOHC 6 cyl	\$363.00
306801	Race V/Springs, DOHC 6 cyl	\$495.00
306801 Upgrade	Spring upgrade, Ford DOHC	\$159.50
306801-Tkit	Spring & Titanium retainer kit	\$935.00
306802	Race V/Springs, DOHC 6cyl	\$594.00
306802-Skit	Race V/Spring & ret kit DOHC 6	\$836.00
306802-Tkit	Race V/Spring & ret kit DOHC 6	\$968.00
306803	Race valvesprings, DOHC Ford 6	\$594.00
306810-SKit	Spring/Retainer kit, AU SOHC	\$440.00
306811-SKit	H/D V/Spring kit EA-EL SOHC 6	\$440.00
306850-24	Retainers, DOHC 6 CRMO	\$363.00
306851	Retainer, DOHC 6 Titanium	\$495.00
306852	Retainers, AU CRMO	\$165.00
306853	Retainers, EB-EF CRMO	\$165.00
306890	Bellhousing, Ford 6 to P/glide	\$895.00
306892	Bellhousing, Ford 6 to T/H400	\$895.00
306900	Intake plenum, Ford DOHC 6	\$1,295.00
306901-K	Manifold, Viper Ford DOHC 6	\$1,892.00
306940-42	Turbo manifold, T4	\$1,512.50
306940-47	Manifold, Ford DOHC 6 GT45/7	\$1,512.50
306941	Turbo manifold, TA/T6	\$1,512.50
306942-WGM	Wastegate port, in manifold	\$110.00
306942-WGT	Wastegate port-turbine housing	\$363.00
306943	Turbo manifold, V-Band	\$1,512.50
306945	Turbo kit, 500KW	\$3,300.00
306950	Turbo kit, Ph 3 650Kw	\$6,250.00
306951	Turbo kit, Ph 4 800Kw	\$8,250.00

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
306970	Fuel pump/surge, dual pumps	\$1,694.00
306971	Surge tank/pump, single	\$1,045.00
356200	Billet Conrods, 600Kw RB30	\$1,150.00
356201	Billet Conrods, 750Kw RB30	\$1,150.00
356650	Head stud kit, RB30 12.7mm	\$374.00
356651-TS	Head Stud kit, TD42 Diesel	\$660.00
356670	Main stud kit, RB30 Nissan	\$349.80
356735	Link bar kit, Nissan RB30	\$165.00
356736	Link bar kit, Nissan RB20-26	\$165.00
356755	Oil pump drive collar, RB eng	\$165.00
399-03	Restrictor, 1.00mm turbo feed	\$8.80
6B2150H.001"	Bearings, Conrod Ford 6 cyl	\$165.00
6B2150H.010"	Bearings, Conrod Ford 6 cyl	\$121.00
6B2150H.020	Bearings, Conrod Ford 6 cyl	\$121.00
6B2150H.030	Bearings, Conrod Ford 6 cyl	\$121.00
6B2150H.STD	Bearings, Conrod Ford 6 cyl	\$121.00
6B2150HX+.001"	Bearings, Conrod Ford 6 +.001"	\$165.00
6B2150-STD	Bearings, Conrod Ford 6 cyl	\$49.50
6B2390H.25	Bearings, Conrod Nissan	\$121.00
6B2955N.STD	Bearings, conrod Nissan TB	\$66.00
6PK0825	Belt, Serpentine	\$27.50
6PK1300-preferred	Belt, Serpentine	\$44.00
6PK1325	Belt, Serpentine	\$33.00
6PK1335	Belt, Serpentine	\$33.00
6PK1580 - preferred	Belt, Serpentine	\$66.00
6PK1640 - preferred	Belt, Serpentine 1640mm	\$66.00
6PK2160 - preferred	Belt, Serpentine Ford UD	\$52.80
6PK2190 - preferred	Belt, Serpentine Ford BA 6cyl	\$52.80
6PK2205 - preferred	Belt, Serpentine Ford BF-on	\$49.50
736-08-20	Belt, HTD 736 x 20mm	\$66.00
7M2092.STD	Bearings, Main AU-on Ford 6	\$154.00
7M2092H.001	Bearings, Main AU-on Ford 6	\$199.65
7M2092H.010"	Bearings, Main AU-on Ford 6	\$199.65
7M2092H.020"	Bearings, Main AU-on Ford 6	\$199.65
7M2092H.STD	Bearings, Main AU-on Ford 6	\$199.65
7M2092HX.STD	Bearings, Main AU-on Ford 6	\$286.00
7M2158.STD	Bearings, Main EB-EF 6 cyl	\$199.65
7M2158H.001	Bearings, Main Ford 6 cyl	\$220.00
7M2158H.010"	Bearings, Main EB-EF .010" U/S	\$199.65
7M2158H.STD	Bearings, Main EB-EF 6cyl	\$199.65
7M2158HX.STD	Bearings, Main EB-EF +.001"	\$199.65
7M2394H-.25mm	Bearings, Main Nissan	\$135.30
7M2394H-.5mm	Bearings, Main Nissan RB30	\$143.00
7M2953N.STD	Bearings, Main Nissan TB	\$121.00
ACL2093.010"	Bearing, thrust #5 main -.010"	\$99.00
ACL2093.STD	Bearing, thrust #5 main STD	\$99.00
ACL2093HX-STD	Bearing, thrust #5 main +.001"	\$99.00
Apparel 2 - Lrg	T-Shirt, Race Team	\$33.00
Apparel 2 - Med	T-Shirt, Race Team	\$33.00
Apparel 2 - XL	T-Shirt, Race Team	\$33.00
Apparel 2 - XXL	T-Shirt, Race Team	\$33.00
Apparel 2 - XXXL	T-shirt, Race team	\$33.00
Apparel 3 Cap	Cap, Atomic	\$22.00

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
Apparel 5 - Tote Bag	Atomic Tote bag	\$55.00
ARO11105	Pump, fuel mechanical 6 GPM	\$1,150.00
ARO11115	Pump, fuel mechanical 12 GPM	\$1,265.00
ARO17140	Pump, fuel mechanical 6 GPM	\$1,265.00
ARO21109	Pulley, 28T 3/8" pitch	\$220.00
AT133-K-STD	Torrington thrust bearing kit	\$660.00
BB006	Ball bearing, 6mm	\$2.20
BB008	Ball bearing, 8mm	\$2.20
BB010	Ball bearing, 10mm	\$2.20
BB011	Ball bearing, 11mm	\$2.20
BC14MM	Welch plug, 14mm brass	\$3.30
BC25mm	Welch plug, 25mm brass	\$4.40
BC40mm	Welch plug, 40mm brass	\$4.40
BKR5E	Spark plug, NGK Ford 6	\$7.15
BKR6E	Spark plug, NGK Ford 6	\$7.15
BKR7EIX	Spark plug, NGK Racing	\$33.00
BKR9EIX	Spark plug, NGK Racing	\$33.00
Coolant 1	Coolant, Ford 6 cyl	\$47.85
Core Charge 1	Oil Pump, Ford 6cyl	\$110.00
Core Charge 2	Ford DOHC engine	\$1,815.00
Dowel DPPM10020	Dowel, M10 x 20mm	\$5.50
Drill, 25/64" Ti	Drill bit, 25/64"	\$19.80
Drill, 9.8mm Ti	Drill bit, 9.8mm	\$19.80
Drill, 9.9mm Ti	Drill bit, 9.9mm	\$33.00
EA003	Engine Assy 6 cyl short	\$1,243.00
EA004R	Engine Assy, 6 cyl Race engine	\$3,300.00
EA004TS	Engine Assembly & Test run 6cy	\$2,920.00
EA007-S	Engine Clearancing-short motor	\$660.00
EM001	Strip engine, 6 cyl	\$330.00
EM011	Chem clean engine, 6 cyl	\$220.00
EM011a	Chem clean, component(s)	\$220.00
EM016	Crankshaft Polish 6 cyl	\$121.00
EM021	Crank grind/index 6 cyl	\$418.00
EM021a	Grind 7 mains	\$242.00
EM021b	Crank grind, pins only 6cyl	\$220.00
EM023	Crankshaft collar supply/fit	\$330.00
EM024	Micropolish camshaft , single	\$44.00
EM026	Surface grind block, 6 cyl	\$143.00
EM031	Balance Engine, 6 cyl	\$363.00
EM034	Balance Crankshaft, 6 cylinder	\$275.00
EM036	Balance Flywheel/Clutch	\$121.00
EM038	Side clearance conrod	\$22.00
EM039	Pin fit piston	\$22.00
EM041	Hone block, 6 cyl	\$220.00
EM043-1	Hone Conrod, one end only	\$19.80
EM043-CH	Close & hone conrod	\$44.00
EM043-P	Hone piston eyes	\$22.00
EM044	Hone Conrods - both ends	\$44.00
EM045	Supply/fit bushes - conrods	\$72.60
EM046	Bore/hone block, 6 cyl	\$385.00
EM048-1	O-Ring block or head	\$66.00
EM049	Supply/fit oil gallery plugs	\$88.00
EM052-6	Fire ring install, 6 cyl	\$330.00

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
EM053	Fit valve guide	\$22.00
EM055	Service head, 6 cyl/24V	\$770.00
EM055R	Service head, 24V Race version	\$880.00
EM056	Service head, Minor 6 cyl/24V	\$363.00
EM057	Service Head, 6 cyl 12 V	\$440.00
EM058	Port head, SOHC Ford 6 cyl	\$1,650.00
EM059	Port head, DOHC Stage 3	\$880.00
EM062-1	Port head, CNC .5mm O/S valve	\$2,750.00
EM063	Port match manifold	\$181.50
EM064	Extrusion port manifold, inlet	\$748.00
EM066	Crack test crank, 6 cyl	\$121.00
EM068-1	Crack test conrod	\$11.00
EM069	Machine piston crown	\$33.00
EM070-1	Sonic test cylinder wall	\$27.50
EM071	Hardness test	\$8.80
EM072-24	Set up tappets DOHC hydraulic	\$242.00
EM073-1	Machine valve notch/flycut	\$44.00
EM073-SOHC	Machine valve notches, SOHC	\$33.00
EM074-1	Machine spring seat	\$24.20
EM075	Remove/replace valve guide	\$22.00
EM076	Reface flywheel	\$88.00
EM078	Machine valve guide	\$24.20
EM079-1	Supply/fit valve seat insert	\$77.00
EM080	Modify oil pump, Ford BA	\$137.50
EM081	Drill/tap hole	\$50.00
EM082	Drill clearance hole	\$13.20
EM085	Helicoil thread repair	\$22.00
EM086	Machine timing cover	\$110.00
EM087	Mill, drill tap sump Ford 6	\$88.00
EM088	Machine manifold face	\$132.00
EM089	Weld, alloy	\$88.00
EM096	Machine dish in piston	\$44.00
EM097	Gas port piston	\$33.00
EM098	Mill keyway in crank	\$88.00
EM100	Normalise cyl head, 6 cyl	\$368.50
EM102	Pressure test head, 6 cyl	\$110.00
EM105	Cam doctor camshaft	\$44.00
EM107	Machine bearing nips	\$33.00
EM108	Machine crankcase, conrod	\$330.00
EM109	Pressure test block	\$165.00
EM110	Drill oil squirters	\$33.00
EM113	Mill oil feed in conrod	\$22.00
EM123	Lighten crank, 6cyl	\$385.00
EM125	Welch plugs, Brass S/Fit	\$88.00
EM126	Remove/replace cam bearings	\$110.00
EM128-S	Hardfill block, short fill	\$450.00
EM128-T	Hardfill block, tall fill	\$495.00
EM151	Trial assemble/deck, 6 cyl	\$308.00
EM200	CNC drill/tap holes	\$550.00
EM201-14	CNC drill holes	\$363.00
EM202-6cyl	Dowel flywheel to crank	\$440.00
EM203	CNC spot face holes	\$13.20
EM300	Align bore/hone cam tunnels	\$220.00

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
EM301	Align bore main tunnels	\$550.00
EM302	Align hone main tunnels	\$440.00
EM303	Machine thrust area	\$110.00
EM304	Grind cap face	\$22.00
ESC001	Engine shipping crate, Short	\$88.00
ESC002	Engine shipping crate, Long	\$121.00
ESC003-Export	Shipping crate, Export	\$230.00
FB88ZM060016	Flange bolt, M6 x 16mm	\$3.30
FB88ZM060040	Flange bolt, M6 x 40mm	\$3.30
FB88ZM06020	Flange bolt, M6 x 20mm	\$3.30
FB88ZM080050	Flange bolt, M8 x 50mm	\$3.30
FB88ZM080055	Flange bolt, M8 x 55mm	\$3.30
FB88ZM08070	Flange bolt, M8 x 70mm	\$3.30
FlowTest 1	Flow Test fuel injector, etc	\$22.00
FlowTest 2	Flow Testing, head etc	\$165.00
Fluid 1	Power steer fluid	\$11.50
Fluid 2	Brake/clutch fluid	\$14.30
Freight 1	Freight charge	\$5.00
Freight 2	Packaging charge	\$12.00
HT101	Stress relieve/temper	\$220.00
HT102	Gas nitride, steel item	\$330.00
HT103	Gas nitride crankshaft	\$330.00
HT104	Case harden item	\$22.00
Keysteel, 1/8"	Key steel, 1/8" Square	\$8.80
Keysteel, 3/16"	Key steel, 3/16" square	\$11.00
KGT-1HP 50W	Oil, Kendall Racing 50 - 946cc	\$15.40
KNHP-2010	Filter, H/P Oil Ford BF-FG 6	\$33.00
KNPS-2010	Filter, Oil Ford BF-FG 6 cyl	\$19.80
NORDL10-1244	Nord-Lock, M10	\$3.30
NORDL1-NL14sp	Nord lock, M14 x 30.7mm OD	\$8.80
NR10W60-1	Oil, Nulon Racing 10W/60 1 Ltr	\$55.00
NR10W60-5	Oil, Nulon Racing 10W/60 5 Ltr	\$148.50
Promo 1	Rollup banner, Atomic	\$495.00
Promo 2	Flyers, Atomic A5	\$2.20
Promo 4	Sign, Atomic Dealer	\$96.80
Rent tool 1	Valvespring tool rental	\$88.00
Rent tool 2	Dowelling jig tool rental	\$165.00
Repair 1	Repair combustion chamber	\$22.00
Report 1	Metallurgical analysis report	\$3.30
RLLTU5	Coolant, Red 5L	\$49.50
RM4099	Bellhousing, Q/Time	\$1,100.00
S15 Oil Filter	Billet oil filter, Ford 3/4"	\$275.00
S17 Oil Filter	Billet oil filter, Ford M22	\$275.00
SP102N	Paint, Exhaust black	\$16.50
SP124	Paint, Engine black gloss	\$18.00
SP127	Paint, Engine silver	\$19.80
SP201	Paint, Black wrinkle	\$19.80
SP204	Paint, Wrinkle red	\$19.80
SP217	Paint, Silver hi temp	\$19.80
SP21A	Copper gasket coat, VHT	\$27.50
SP739	Paint, Satin black hi-temp	\$19.80
SP997	Paint, Engine, cast iron grey	\$22.00
ST102	Coating, Anodize	\$88.00

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
ST104	Coating, Powder coat	\$66.00
ST105	Coating, Dry film	\$44.00
ST108	Coating, Ceramic exhaust manif	\$350.00
ST110	Etch part number, large	\$44.00
ST112	Coating, Hard Anodize	\$33.00
ST114	Etch, Atomic specs plate	\$22.00
Test Run1	Run engine on test cell	\$880.00
Test Run2	StreeTorquer test run	\$880.00
Test Run3	Test engine, Sponsorship rate	\$440.00
TS-0401-1103	Regulator, -6 Blue	\$379.50
TS-0401-1104	Regulator, -6 Black	\$379.50
TS-0402-1006	Adaptor, Fuel regulator	\$35.20
TS-0402-2023	Gauge, fuel pressure	\$49.50
TS-0502-1041	Wastegate, ProGate 50 Blk	\$660.00
TS-0502-2004	Spring, Wastegate 10 psi	\$61.60
TS-0502-2007	Spring, Wastegate 3 psi	\$61.60
TS-0502-3001	Flange, weld in steel WG50	\$66.00
TS-0502-3007	Flange, weld in alloy	\$22.00
TS-0503-1001	Wastegate, PowerGate 60 Blue	\$891.00
TS-0503-1041	Wastegate, PowerGate 60 Blk	\$890.00
TS-0505-1005	Wastegate, Comp Gate 40 Blue	\$440.00
TS-0553-1002	Wastegate, HyperGate 45 Gen5	\$490.00
TS-0554-1002	Wastegate, ProGate 50 Gen2 Blk	\$742.50
TS-0554-1012	Wastegate, ProGate 50 Gen5 Blu	\$742.50
TS-0555-1002	Wastegate, PowerGate 60 Gen5	\$890.00
TS-0622-1122	Actuator, IWG Ford	\$209.00
Used Ford 01	Motor, Ford 6 cyl DOHC	\$660.00
Used Ford 02	Cylinder head, BA-on DOHC	\$440.00
Used Ford 03	Crankshaft, Ford DOHC 6 cyl	\$385.00
Used Ford 04	Seasoned block, Ford DOHC 6 cy	\$495.00
Used Ford 05	VCT Sprocket, DOHC 6 cyl	\$110.00
Used Ford 06	Timing cover, DOHC Ford 6 cyl	\$88.00
Used Ford 07	Rocker arms suit DOHC Ford 6	\$11.00
Used Ford 09	Oil pickup, Ford BA-BF-FG	\$66.00
Used Ford 10	Sandwich plate, Ford 6 cyl	\$44.00
Used Ford 11	VCT solenoid, Ford DOHC 6 cyl	\$33.00
Used Ford 12	Throttle body, Ford BA-BF	\$110.00
Used Ford 13	Timing guides, Ford DOHC 6 cyl	\$33.00
Used Ford 14	Rocker Cover, DOHC early	\$88.00
Used Ford 15	Piston/Rod assembly	\$16.50
Used Ford 16	Sump, Ford DOHC 6 cyl	\$220.00
Used Ford 17	Gearbox, 6 speed manual	\$2,200.00
Used Ford 18	Bellhousing, Ford automatic	\$60.00
Used Ford 19	Wiring loom, engine	\$330.00
Used Ford 1C-NA	Motor, complete NA	\$770.00
Used Ford 1C-Turbo	Used engine, Ford 6 Turbo	\$3,850.00
Used Ford 20	Starter motor, Ford 6 cyl	\$110.00
Used Ford 21	Aircon compressor, Ford 6 cyl	\$110.00
Used Ford 22	Power steering pump	\$110.00
Used Ford 23	Manifold, FG Turbo inlet	\$660.00
Used Ford 24	Manifold, FG Turbo exhaust	\$330.00
Used Ford 25	Alternator, Ford BF-FG 6 cyl	\$132.00
Used Ford 26	Turbocharger, Ford XR6T	\$660.00

Price List [Summary]

Item Number	Item Name	Current Price
Used Ford 27	Pedal assy, accelerator FG	\$132.00
Used Ford 28	Shifter, 4 speed auto	\$132.00
Used Ford 29	Shifter, 6 speed auto	\$165.00
Used part 01	General merchandise	\$33.00
WSL01	Workshop labour	\$121.00
WSL02	Specialist labour, engine work	\$132.00
WSL03	Wheel alignment	\$66.00
WSL04	Labour, General	\$66.00